
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Funding Allocation Request 23 days Thu 11/19/20 Mon 12/21/20

2 Project Organization, Meetings, and Communications 70 days Tue 7/27/21 Mon 11/1/21

3 Template Organization and Drafting 27 days Tue 7/27/21 Wed 9/1/21

4 Kickoff Meeting 0 days Tue 10/12/21 Tue 10/12/21

5 Information Request and Collection 10 days Tue 10/12/21 Mon 10/25/21

6 Communications and Interviews with Safety Partners 15 days Tue 10/12/21 Mon 11/1/21

7 Public Engagement Planning 15 days Tue 11/9/21 Mon 11/29/21

9 1st Draft LRSP 122 days Tue 11/9/21 Wed 4/27/22

10 Introduction 10 days Tue 11/9/21 Mon 11/22/21

11 Vision and Goals 10 days Tue 11/23/21 Mon 12/6/21

12 Safety Partners 15 days Tue 12/7/21 Mon 12/27/21

13 Process 10 days Tue 12/28/21 Mon 1/10/22

14 Existing Efforts 15 days Tue 1/11/22 Mon 1/31/22

15 Data Summary 10 days Tue 2/1/22 Mon 2/14/22

16 Emphasis Areas 22 days Tue 2/15/22 Wed 3/16/22

17 Evaluation and Implementation 10 days Thu 3/17/22 Wed 3/30/22

18 Appendices 10 days Thu 3/31/22 Wed 4/13/22

19 City Staff Review 10 days Thu 4/14/22 Wed 4/27/22

20 Public Engagement Implementation 15 days Thu 4/28/22 Wed 5/18/22

21 Public Engagement Implementation 15 days Thu 4/28/22 Wed 5/18/22

22 2nd Draft LRSP 9 days Thu 5/19/22 Tue 5/31/22

23 Introduction 1 day Thu 5/19/22 Thu 5/19/22

24 Vision and Goals 1 day Thu 5/19/22 Thu 5/19/22

25 Safety Partners 1 day Thu 5/19/22 Thu 5/19/22

26 Process 1 day Thu 5/19/22 Thu 5/19/22

27 Existing Efforts 1 day Thu 5/19/22 Thu 5/19/22

28 Data Summary 1 day Thu 5/19/22 Thu 5/19/22

29 Emphasis Areas 3 days Fri 5/20/22 Tue 5/24/22

30 Evaluation and Implementation 2 days Wed 5/25/22 Thu 5/26/22

31 Appendices 1 day Fri 5/27/22 Fri 5/27/22

32 City Staff Review 2 days Mon 5/30/22 Tue 5/31/22

33 City Council Presentation 3 days Mon 5/30/22 Wed 6/1/22

34 City Council Presentation 3 days Mon 5/30/22 Wed 6/1/22

35 Draft Final LRSP 4 days Thu 6/2/22 Tue 6/7/22

37 QA/QC and Final Submittal to City 2 days Wed 6/8/22 Thu 6/9/22

38 Final Submittal to Caltrans D5 DLAE 0 days Fri 6/10/22 Fri 6/10/22 6/10
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